3670

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 13 APRIL, 1915,

TasLk oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Notice to Mariners

Parliamentary Notice ... .

Bank of British North Amenca.—Notwe

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices .

Private Banks and J omt Stock Banks——
Bank Notes in Circulation ...

Treasury Weekly Statement

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—VVeekly
Return . ..

Cotton Statistics Act 1868—Monbhly
Return ...

Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894 1914

Cereals, Average Prices of .

Agnculbural Produce——Qua.nbmes Im-
ported . .

British Corn - Sbatement. Showmg
Quantities Sold and Average Price ..
Companies (Consohda,tmn) Act, 1908—
Notices . .

Partnerships Dlssolved

Law of Property Amendment. Act 1859
—Notices to Creditors

en

PAGE
3577
3607
3607
3608

3609

3611
3612

3614

3615
3616
3624

3626
3627

3627
3633

3634

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notice

Atlas Assurance Compa,ny, Limited,
Notice

Deeds of A.lrangemen’o Act
Notices

Scotch Ba.nkrupt-s
Bankruptcy Acts—Notice

Bankruptey Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

1887—

Order — Deceased

Administration
Debtor
First Meetings and Pubhc E\:am-
inations .
Adjudications ..

Applications for Debt,ors Dlscharge

Orders made on Applications for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Companies (Consohdatlou) A(.t 1908—
First Meetings . .

Dividend Declared

PAGE
3642

3642

3642
3643
3643

3644
3647

3648

3652
3655

3656
3659
3660
3664

3667
3668



