.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE (PAGE
State Intelligence	3577	Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notice	3642
Notice to Mariners Parliamentary Notice	3607 3607	Atlas Assurance Company, Limited, Notice	3642
Bank of British North America—Notice Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks— Bank Notes in Circulation Treasury Weekly Statement Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly Return Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Monthly Return	3608 3609 3611 3612 3614 3615	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887— NoticesNoticesScotch BankruptsBankruptcy Acts—NoticeBankruptcy Act, 1914— Receiving OrdersReceiving OrdersAdministrationOrder — Deceased DebtorFirst Meetings and Public Examinations	3642 3643 3643 3644 3644 3647 3648
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	3616	Adjudications	3652
Cereals, Average Prices of	3624	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	3655
Agricultural Produce—Quantities Im- ported British Corn — Statement Showing	3626	Orders made on Applications for Dis- charge Appointments of Trustees	3656 3659
Quantities Sold and Average Price	3627	Intendel Dividends	3660
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908- Notices	3627	Dividends Declared	3664
Partnerships Dissolved Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 —Notices to Creditors	3633 3634	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— First Meetings Dividend Declared	3667 3668
			0000